6. CP Masters Holice
21.10.2018 Holice

mladsi Zaci

start ~ 10:03:00 | 2003 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 7
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe
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rocnik
JIRI SUMPIK 2009
SAMUEL SPRACHAL 2011
JAN KOPECKY 2011
KAROLINA ROCKOVA 2008
JAKUB JANEBA 2012
KAROLINA VONDROUSOVA 2011
VANDA PANOCHOVA 2011

FA RENE
POBEZOVICE

PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
CYKLOPROFI GOLDFREN TEAM
HOLICE

CYKLOPROFI GOLDFREN TEAM
SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL

06:37.2
07:19.5
07:20.2
08:42.8
09:43.2
10:18.6
13:16.7
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